Clinton

Foodmart

3/15/24 - 3/21/24

HOT ITEMS:

CORNED BEEF POINT CUT

CORNED BEEF FLAT CUT

EED AWESOME PAPER TOWELS 8PK
TOSTITOS 10-11 0z

MEAT:

SG BNLS SKNLS CHICKEN BREAST
PORK TENDER LOIN BNLS
HORMEL BONE-IN PORK CHOPS
JOHNSONVILLE MEAT BALLS 24 Oz
STEAMER CLAMS 16 OZ

DELI:

ZOl GREEK YOGURT 32 OZ
REDDI WIP TOPPING 6.5 OZ
EED SOFT MARGARINE 15 OZ
EED BLOCK CHEESES 8 OZ

NN CF LARGE EGGS DOZEN

GROCERY:

V8 JUICE 46 OZ

KRAFT MACARONI & CHEESE 7.25 Oz
NABISCO FAM SIZE CRACKERS 11-13 OZ
CHEESE IT CRACKERS 12 Oz

RAGU SPAGHETTI SAUCE 24 OZ
RONZONI 12-16 OZ PASTA

EED CANNED VEGGIES 14-15 OZ

$3.99 LB
$5.99 LB
$7.99

2/$8.00

$2.99 LB
$2.99 LB
$6.49
$3.19
$6.99

2/57.00
2/57.00
2/56.00
2/56.00
2/57.00

2/58.00
2/$3.00
2/59.00
2/59.00
3/55.00
3/5$5.00
3/$3.00

ORGANIC/NATURAL:

BOBS 5 LB FLOUR 2/$10.00
BADGER MOUNTAIN WINES 750 ML $11.99
ESSENTIAL TAKE & BAKE BREADS 2/$8.00

PRODUCE:

FUJI APPLES 69¢ LB
HONEYDEW MELONS $1.99 LB
HASS AVOCADOS 4/$3.00
MINI SWEET PEPPER PINT $4.99
BROCCOLI CROWNS $1.99 LB
WHITE ONIONS $2.49 1B

ORGANIC PRODUCE:

ORGANIC ATAUFLO MANGOS $1.99
ORGANIC CAULIFLOWER $1.99 LB
ORGANIC ZUCCHINI SQUASH $1.99 LB
FROZEN:

TILLAMOOK ICECREAM 48 OZ $5.99
MC DINNERS 10-13 OZ $3.49
TOMBSTONE PIZZA 2/$10.00
BEER-WINE

RED HOOK 6 PK BEER $8.99
GREENBANK HARD CIDERS 500 ML  $6.99
HOGUE WINES 750 ML $7.99
AIRFIELD WINES 750 ML $14.99



